
30 LIVI STEFANO ANGHIARI L C 68.08 0.00 68.08 SQ SQ 68.08

31 RICCERI VALERIO VALDELSA L B 49.80 12.00 1.00 62.80 50.74 4.00 1.00 55.74 55.74

32 MAZZI GIANNI ANGHIARI L C 58.44 6.00 1.00 65.44 57.88 2.00 1.00 60.88 60.88

33 TOGNELLI MASSIMO ANGHIARI L C 66.52 0.00 66.52 59.58 6.00 65.58 65.58

34 PICCINELLI MICHELE ANGHIARI L C 56.05 0.00 1.00 57.05 SQ 1.00 SQ 57.05

35 SENESI ALVARO ANGHIARI S C 64.58 2.00 66.58 66.60 2.00 68.60 66.58

36 ROMANO VITO PISA S A 61.14 0.00 61.14 60.50 0.00 60.50 60.50

37 BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA S A 54.14 8.00 62.14 53.96 2.00 55.96 55.96

38 BENSI DAVID PISA L A 63.38 0.00 63.38 65.10 0.00 65.10 63.38

39 BENEDETTI MICHELE PISA S A 63.76 0.00 63.76 61.79 2.00 63.79 63.76

40 MACCHIONI MASSIMO MASSA S D 60.92 2.00 62.92 58.73 8.00 66.73 62.92

41 MACCHIONI MATTEO MASSA S D 93.29 10.00 103.29 82.80 2.00 84.80 84.80

42 BUCCIANTI CLAUDIO MASSA L D 77.18 16.00 93.18 66.08 8.00 74.08 74.08

43 CANESTRINI ALESSANDRO ANGHIARI S C 89.86 18.00 107.86 80.10 2.00 82.10 82.10

44 CANESTRINI TOMMASO ANGHIARI S C 63.82 24.00 87.82 62.60 2.00 64.60 64.60

45 GORFINI ANDREA ANGHIARI L C 67.48 4.00 71.48 66.97 0.00 66.97 66.97

46 BERTINO IPPOLITO A. VALDELSA S B 46.21 6.00 52.21 45.10 2.00 47.10 47.10

47 DI LEONARDO CALOGERO CASTELFIORENTINO S E 48.70 4.00 52.70 46.61 0.00 46.61 46.61

48 VESTRI GABRIELE S.QUIRICO S F 57.09 4.00 61.09 54.46 0.00 54.46 54.46

49 SEMPLICI MASSIMO VALDELSA S B 50.41 0.00 1.00 51.41 48.32 4.00 1.00 53.32 51.41

50 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER VALDELSA L B 53.25 4.00 57.25 SQ SQ 57.25

51 MASSEI LUCA VALDELSA S B 64.03 0.00 64.03 61.59 0.00 61.59 61.59

52 CECORO BIAGIO VALDELSA S B 45.29 0.00 1.00 46.29 43.81 0.00 1.00 44.81 44.81
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1 CECORO BIAGIO VALDELSA S B 44.81 25

2 DI LEONARDO CALOGERO CASTELFIORENTINO S E 46.61 20

3 BERTINO IPPOLITO A. VALDELSA S B 47.10 16

4 SEMPLICI MASSIMO VALDELSA S B 51.41 13

5 VESTRI GABRIELE SAN QUIRICO S F 54.46 11

6 RICCERI VALERIO VALDELSA L B 55.74 10

7 BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA S A 55.96 9

8 PICCINELLI MICHELE ANGHIARI L C 57.05 8

9 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER VALDELSA L B 57.25 7

10 ROMANO VITO PISA S A 60.50 6

11 MAZZI GIANNI ANGHIARI L C 60.88 5

12 MASSEI LUCA VALDELSA S B 61.59 4

13 MACCHIONI MASSIMO MASSA S D 62.92 3

14 BENSI DAVID PISA L A 63.38 2

15 BENEDETTI MICHELE PISA S A 63.76 1

16 CANESTRINI TOMMASO ANGHIARI S C 64.60 1

17 TOGNELLI MASSIMO ANGHIARI L C 65.58 1

18 SENESI ALVARO ANGHIARI S C 66.58 1

19 GORFINI ANDREA ANGHIARI L C 66.97 1

20 LIVI STEFANO ANGHIARI L C 68.08 1

21 BUCCIANTI CLAUDIO MASSA MARITTIMA L D 74.08 1

22 CANESTRINI ALESSANDRO ANGHIARI S C 82.10 1

23 MACCHIONI MATTEO MASSA MARITTIMA S D 84.80 1
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1 1 CECORO BIAGIO VALDELSA S B 44.81 25

2 2 DI LEONARDO CALOGERO CASTELFIORENTINO S E 46.61 20

3 3 BERTINO IPPOLITO A. VALDELSA S B 47.10 16

4 4 SEMPLICI MASSIMO VALDELSA S B 51.41 13

5 5 VESTRI GABRIELE S.QUIRICO S F 54.46 11

6 7 BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA S A 55.96 10

7 10 ROMANO VITO PISA S A 60.50 9

8 12 MASSEI LUCA VALDELSA S B 61.59 8

9 13 MACCHIONI MASSIMO MASSA S D 62.92 7

10 15 BENEDETTI MICHELE PISA S A 63.76 6

11 16 CANESTRINI TOMMASO ANGHIARI S C 64.60 5

12 18 SENESI ALVARO ANGHIARI S C 66.58 4

13 22 CANESTRINI ALESSANDRO ANGHIARI S C 82.10 3

14 23 MACCHIONI MATTEO MASSA S D 84.80 2
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1 6 RICCERI VALERIO VALDELSA L B 55.74 25

2 8 PICCINELLI MICHELE ANGHIARI L C 57.05 20

3 9 INNOCENTI MINUTI VALTER VALDELSA L B 57.25 16

4 11 MAZZI GIANNI ANGHIARI L C 60.88 13

5 14 BENSI DAVID PISA L A 63.38 11

6 17 TOGNELLI MASSIMO ANGHIARI L C 65.58 10

7 19 GORFINI ANDREA ANGHIARI L C 66.97 9

8 20 LIVI STEFANO ANGHIARI L C 68.08 8

9 21 BUCCIANTI CLAUDIO MASSA L D 74.08 7
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CLASSIFICA SQUDRE

CECORO BIAGIO VALDELSA S 44.81
1 BERTINO IPPOLITO A. VALDELSA S 47.1

SEMPLICI MASSIMO VALDELSA S 51.41 143.32

BENEDETTI MASSIMO PISA S 55.96
2 ROMANO VITO PISA S 60.5

BENSI DAVID PISA L 63.38 179.84

PICCINELLI MICHELE ANGHIARI L 57.05
3 MAZZI GIANNI ANGHIARI L 60.88

CANESTRINI TOMMASO ANGHIARI S 64.6 182.53

MACCHIONI MASSIMO MASSA MARITTIMA S 62.92
4 BUCCIANTI CLAUDIO MASSA MARITTIMA L 74.08

MACCHIONI MATTEO MASSA MARITTIMA S 84.8 221.8
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